C-470 Corridor Traffic Modeling
Project Contacts
	Name
	Agency/Company
	Telephone
	E-Mail

	Art Griffith (Project Manager)
	Douglas County
	303-947-8731
	agriffit@douglas.co.us 

	Kevin French
	Jefferson County Traffic & Engineering
	303-271-8495
	kfrench@jeffco.us 

	Steve Hersey
	CDOT Region 6
	303-757-9511
	steven.hersey@state.co.us 

	Erik Sabina
	Colorado Department of Transportation
	303-757-9811
	erik.sabina@state.co.us

	Scott Ramming
	Denver Regional Council of Governments
	303-480-6711
	sramming@drcog.org

	Chris Sheffer
	City of Centennial
	303-325-8012
	csheffer@centennialcolorado.com 

	Bob Watts
	City of Castle Rock
	303-814-6415
	bwatts@crgov.com 

	Bryan Weimer
	Arapahoe County
	720-874-6521
	bweimer@co.arapahoe.co.us 

	Chung Tran
	FHWA
	720-963-3201
	chung.tran@dot.gov

	Eric Pihl
	FHWA
	720-963-3219
	eric.pihl@dot.gov

	Jim Brady
	Wilson & Company
	303-297-2976
	jim.brady@wilsonco.com 

	Doug Eberhart
	Wilson & Company
	
	douglas.eberhart@wilsonco.com

	Steve Gomez
	Wilson & Company
	303-501-1209
	steven.gomez@wilsonco.com 

	Scott Waterman
	Wilson & Company
	303-501-1227
	scott.waterman@wilsonco.com 

	John Duesing
	Cambridge Systematics
	646-364-5480
	jduesing@camsys.com 

	David Kurth
	Cambridge Systematics
	303-357-4661
	dkurth@camsys.com 

	Jaimie Sloboden
	Cambridge Systematics
	904-315-7923
	jsloboden@camsys.com 

	Jennifer Strasser
	Cambridge Systematics
	646-364-5475
	jstrasser@camsys.com 

	John Lewis
	Cambridge Systematics
	617-234-0519
	jlewis@camsys.com

	Jeff Buxbaum
	Cambridge Systematics
	617-234-0534
	jbuxbaum@camsys.com 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



		
